LISTING OF SCHOLARSHIPS AND AWARDS

HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL

NAME AMOUNT
AMVETS Post 22 Scholarship $10,000 each
(2 awarded)
Brinton Scholarship for Excellence in

. $500
English
Eby & Becky Frock Award $2,000
Garrett Music Scholarship $1,000
Grace Geiselman Memorial Scholarship $3.000
Matthew Gilpen Art Award $500
Golden Scholarship Award $6,000
Golden Technology Award $2,500
Hanover Area Historical Society
History Scholarship Award in Memory of $1,000
William Bittinger
Hanover Home Association Scholarship $2,500
Hanover Technology Program Award $500

Jody Kuhn Memorial Scholarship
(1 male, 1 female)

James L. & Pearl H. Leedy Scholarship

Holman Z. & Mildred A. Leese Scholarship

Emma Martinez Memorial Scholarship
(2 awarded)

Mary L. Menges Award

Lacee Q. Miller Memorial Scholarship

$1,000 (2" yr. of
Post secondary)

$3,000
$1,000
$1,000 each

$500

$200

CRITERIA

Financial need and achievement in
academics, athletics, music and arts and
community service

Excellence in English

Any major

Student pursuing music in college
Excellence in English grammar
Pursing an art career

Highest ideals, scholastic aptitude,
contributions to the school, reliability
and leadership

Highest ideals in scholastic aptitude,
contributions to the school, reliability
and leadership. Student pursuing a
technology career.

Keen interest in and high school
achievement in history, financial need

Academics and service to the school

Interest in technology studies in high
school and in the future

Athlete, “C” average or better, financial
need

Education major who continues in
education studies into sophomore year,
financial need

Character, leadership, service to school

Interest in communications, music,
literature and theatre. Participation in
extracurricular activities in these areas

Excellence in English

C+ or better average, member of the
band, good character



NAME

Lester R. Mummert Jr. Music Scholarship

National Art Honor Society

Patmos Masonic Lodge No. 348

Prince Athletic Association Award
(4 awarded)

Andrew Rudasill Scholarship
Jack H. Schuler Instrumental Music

Bonnie R. Snyder Memorial Hanover
Education Association Scholarship

Stock & Leader Attorneys at Law Award
Student Council Scholarship

J. William Warehime Foundation
Scholarship

Captain John P. Winand Memorial
Scholarship

Zelesnick Scholarship

AMOUNT

$500

Amount to be
determined

$750

$500 each

$100

$1,200

$1,000

$400

$500

$20,000

$1,000

$400

CRITERIA

Interest in music, service to others,
committed to making a difference

Interest in art and community service

Financial need, academics,
extracurricular/community service

Financial need

Business studies

Chosen by the instrumental music staff
Interest in becoming a teacher

Students pursuing higher education

Attitude, character, honesty, ambition,
perseverance, intelligence

Agricultural studies/Business studies

3.0 grade point average, participation in
at least six extra curricular activities
during 11" & 12™ grades, membership
in musical groups, character, enthusiasm

Interest in science



