LISTING OF SCHOLARSHIPS AND AWARDS

HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL

NAME	AMOUNT	CRITERIA
AMVETS Post 22 Scholarship (2 awarded)	\$10,000 each	Financial need and achievement in academics, athletics, music and arts and community service
Brinton Scholarship for Excellence in English	\$500	Excellence in English
Eby & Becky Frock Award	\$2,000	Any major
Garrett Music Scholarship	\$1,000	Student pursuing music in college
Grace Geiselman Memorial Scholarship	\$3,000	Excellence in English grammar
Matthew Gilpen Art Award	\$500	Pursing an art career
Golden Scholarship Award	\$6,000	Highest ideals, scholastic aptitude, contributions to the school, reliability and leadership
Golden Technology Award	\$2,500	Highest ideals in scholastic aptitude, contributions to the school, reliability and leadership. Student pursuing a technology career.
Hanover Area Historical Society History Scholarship Award in Memory of William Bittinger	\$1,000	Keen interest in and high school achievement in history, financial need
Hanover Home Association Scholarship	\$2,500	Academics and service to the school
Hanover Technology Program Award	\$500	Interest in technology studies in high school and in the future
Jody Kuhn Memorial Scholarship (1 male, 1 female)	\$1,000 (2 nd yr. of Post secondary)	Athlete, "C" average or better, financial need
James L. & Pearl H. Leedy Scholarship	\$3,000	Education major who continues in education studies into sophomore year, financial need
Holman Z. & Mildred A. Leese Scholarship	\$1,000	Character, leadership, service to school
Emma Martinez Memorial Scholarship (2 awarded)	\$1,000 each	Interest in communications, music, literature and theatre. Participation in extracurricular activities in these areas
Mary L. Menges Award	\$500	Excellence in English
Lacee Q. Miller Memorial Scholarship	\$200	C+ or better average, member of the band, good character

NAME	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>CRITERIA</u>
Lester R. Mummert Jr. Music Scholarship	\$500	Interest in music, service to others, committed to making a difference
National Art Honor Society	Amount to be determined	Interest in art and community service
Patmos Masonic Lodge No. 348	\$750	Financial need, academics, extracurricular/community service
Prince Athletic Association Award (4 awarded)	\$500 each	Financial need
Andrew Rudasill Scholarship	\$100	Business studies
Jack H. Schuler Instrumental Music	\$1,200	Chosen by the instrumental music staff
Bonnie R. Snyder Memorial Hanover Education Association Scholarship	\$1,000	Interest in becoming a teacher
Stock & Leader Attorneys at Law Award	\$400	Students pursuing higher education
Student Council Scholarship	\$500	Attitude, character, honesty, ambition, perseverance, intelligence
J. William Warehime Foundation Scholarship	\$20,000	Agricultural studies/Business studies
Captain John P. Winand Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000	3.0 grade point average, participation in at least six extra curricular activities during 11 th & 12 th grades, membership in musical groups, character, enthusiasm
Zelesnick Scholarship	\$400	Interest in science